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9269 M H 125 01/20/1995

9232 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/06/1994

2020HX Base Yr

8354 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,436 106.5000 119.28 171,286 1957 1957 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1340

BAS 1,340 100 1,340 103,893

FCP 260 25 65 5,039

FOP 28 30 8 620

UST 52 45 23 1,783

1,680 1,436 111,336

BAS= W60 S22 E36 FOP= S2 E14 N2 W14$ E14 S2 E10 FCP= E13 N20
W13 S20$ N20 UST= E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4$.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 144

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 22 352.00 UT 0.45 0.45 100 0 0 3 100 158

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 23 50 1,150.00 UT 0.63 0.63 100 0 0 3 100 719

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 42 1,680.00 UT 0.30 0.30 100 0 0 3 100 504

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 62 744.00 UT 0.45 0.45 100 0 0 3 100 335

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,925

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 83,790


